Energy Usage Statistics
Filters:

Year : Last 1 Year(2022)

Indicator : Total energy supply, Transformation input, Transformatie output, Energy sector, Distribution losses, Final
consumption, Statistical differences, Not Available, Unknown

Product : Natural gas

Kiloton of Oil Equivalent (ncv)

Indicator Group Indicator Level 1 Indicator Level 2 Product group Natural gas
Primary production 10
Imports 20,278
Total energy supply Exports -7,209
International marine bunkers -4
Stock changes -114
Electricity and heat generation 3,345
Transformation input
Blast Furnaces 45
Transformatie output Blended in natural gas 12
Electricity and heat generation 6
Energy sector Petroleum refineries 302
Liquefaction and regasification plants (LNG) 97
Distribution losses 25
Iron and steel 408
Chemical and petrochemical 1,171
Non-ferrous metals 113
Non-metallic minerals 466
Transport equipment 44
Machinery 119
Industry sector Mining and quarrying 12

Food, beverages and tobacco 836



Final consumption

Transport sector

Other sectors

Non-energy use

Statistical differences

Paper, pulp and printing
Wood and wood products
Construction

Textileand leather
Non-specified Industry
Road

Domestic aviation
Pipeline transport
Commercial and public services
Households
Agriculture and forestry

Fishing

125
11
49
57
66

64

24
1,582
2,860

307

817

23



