Energy Usage Statistics

Filters:

Year: Last 1 Year(2022)

Indicator: Total energy supply, Transformation input, Transformatie output, Energy sector, Distribution losses, Final

consumption, Statistical differences, Not Available, Unknown

Product : Natural gas

				Kiloton of Oil Equivalent (ncv)
Indicator Group	Indicator Level 1	Indicator Level 2	Product group	Natural gas
Total energy supply	Primary production			10
	Imports			20,278
	Exports			-7,209
	International marine bunkers			-4
	Stock changes			-114
Transformation input	Electricity and heat generation			3,345
	Blast Furnaces			45
Transformatie output	Blended in natural gas		12	
Energy sector	Electricity and heat generation			6
	Petroleum refineries			302
	Liquefaction and regasification plants (LNG)			97
Distribution losses				25
		Iron and steel		408
		Chemical and petrochem	nical	1,171
		Non-ferrous metals		113
		Non-metallic minerals		466
		Transport equipment		44
		Machinery		119
	Industry sector	Mining and quarrying		12
		Food, beverages and tobacco		836

		Paper, pulp and printing	125
		Wood and wood products	11
Final consumption		Construction	49
		Textile and leather	57
		Non-specified Industry	66
		Road	64
	Transport sector	Domestic aviation	0
		Pipeline transport	24
		Commercial and public services	1,582
	04	Households	2,860
	Other sectors	Agriculture and forestry	307
		Fishing	0
	Non-energy use		817
Statistical differences			23

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)